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CAS Thursday, 13 October 2022
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 1 FIRE LEGEND Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 1M M1/2M. Moroney 520015 53/0364

 2 KATANA Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R8, P 4P 1M 2M M2/1/2J. Gallaway 520005 21/0307

 3 ROSIE BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R9, M 8M 5M 1M M2/1/2E. Harris 522085 18/0241

 4 DASHING DISPLAY Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R9, M 5M 2M 5P M2/1/2E. Harris 522081 15/0184

 5 JIMARY STAR 2 Weighted points score CAS, 29/09/2022, R10, M 6M 6P 5P M2/2/1M. Ross 507480 14/0151

 6 CLOVER DIME Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 06/10/2022, R9, M 2M 3P 4P M3/2C. Supple 528155 1/0186

 7 CLOVER ATHENA Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R9, M 7M 1P 1P M3/2C. Supple 528152 4/0247

 8 MAGIC CHARM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R7, P 7P 3M 7P M3/2S. Casey 525584 1/0145

 9 CLOVER RETURNS Weighted points score CAS, 29/09/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 6P M3/2C. Supple 528153 4/081
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 1 BOLAN ROAD Last start winner CAS, 04/10/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 4P 5/3N. Creighton 549725 2/1219

 2 KEVIN'S GIRL Last start winner BGC, 28/08/2022, R9, 3 1P 1P 1P 5/2A. Hoyland 546483 3/2194

 3 BLACK CARD Last start winner CAS, 06/10/2022, R11, P 1P 8P 1P 5/2A. Hoyland 546482 3/2189

 4 MR. DYNAMITE Last start winner CAS, 04/10/2022, R7, P 1P 8P 1P 5/3J. Northfield 542853 3/1189

 5 SPOOKY REBEL Last start winner CAS, 04/10/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 3P 5/3J. King 543641 2/1184

 6 NEXT DUDE Last start winner CAS, 06/10/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 7P 5/4G. Hancock 548654 1/081

 7 JIMARY MONTANA 1 Last start placegetter CAP, 09/10/2022, R3, 5 2P 6P 1P 5/4M. Ross 550805 1/0136

 8 BRENDON NATH Last start Country winner COO, 03/10/2022, R18, Y 1Y 1Y 3P 5/4C. Northfield 550325 2/0158

 9 MISS DUDETTE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 06/10/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4G. Hancock 548651 1/0102

 10 CAN'T CONTROL ME Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 2P 5/3P. Lavis 540526 2/1189

 11 BLUE DUDETTE Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 1P 5/2G. Hancock 548653 3/2177

 12 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 1P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/1177

 13 INTEGRITY ANGEL Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R17, Y 2Y 2Y 3P 5/2R. Andrews 550324 3/2174

 14 BOMBER STAN Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 3P 5/3F. Hancock 542172 2/1174

 15 LAURIE'S DELIGHT Weighted points score BGC, 05/10/2022, R11, 2 8P 3P 2P 5/2E. Harris 541433 3/2168

 16 DOUBLE THE CASH Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R8, P 5P 8P 1P 5/3N. Falls 547074 2/1155

 17 JIMARY TEXAS 1 Weighted points score CAP, 09/10/2022, R4, 5 4P 2P 5P 5/4M. Ross 550809 1/0153

 18 LUCKY AS BEN Weighted points score CAS, 04/10/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4N. Creighton 549724 1/0148

 19 MAGIC CHARM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R7, P 7P 3M 7P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0145

 20 KILARA MEL Weighted points score CAS, 04/10/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3J. Northfield 550137 2/1144

 21 RIPPLE LANE Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4S. Lockhart 548520 1/0141

 22 SECRET ANGEL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 5P 5/2B. Beach 539144 3/2141

 23 EXPERT TEASE Weighted points score CAS, 04/10/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 7P 5/3W. Gilbert 549015 2/1141

 24 MISS DUTTON 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 5P 5/3C. Mcphee 550629 2/1138

 25 MISS DESTRUCTION 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 6P 5/4E. Attwater 549918 1/0134

 26 JET SET JACK Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4C. Mcphee 554351 1/0133

 27 SMOOTH GRACE Weighted points score CAS, 04/10/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4J. Clarson 533440 1/0126

 28 MAJOR RUST Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R5, P 8P 3P 8P 5/4A. Newstead 534594 1/0123

 29 SECRET GIFT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R11, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4B. Beach 551792 1/0117

 30 TUMBLING DICE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R7, P 2P (FEL)P 1P 5/4T. Duncan 546117 1/0116

 31 SPRITELY OLIVE Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 8P 5/3E. Harris 545299 2/1108
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 32 JIMARY INDIANA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 5/4M. Ross 550807 1/0105

 33 LADY SUSAN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/10/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4A. Bugeja 543205 1/094

 34 LADY HOLLIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/10/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 4P 5/4A. Bugeja 543204 1/092

 35 COLONEL ANGUS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/10/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 4P 5/2T. Duncan 544059 3/290

 36 CHANTELLE SMELLS Weighted points score CAS, 04/10/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 6P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/184

 37 LADY BELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/10/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/084

 38 BOOK BOOK 1 Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R9, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4S. Lockhart 552254 1/081

 39 LADY MONICA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 4P 6P 5/4A. Bugeja 543207 1/078

 40 ALI'S MATE Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4W. Blanch 549923 1/078

 41 BLAZING BONUS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/069
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 1 TUMBLING DICE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 06/10/2022, R7, P 2P (FEL)P 1P 5/4T. Duncan 546117 1/0116

 2 MAGIC CHARM 3 Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R7, P 7P 3M 7P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0145

 3 SECRET GIFT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R11, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4B. Beach 551792 1/0117

 4 LEE'S BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4E. Harris 549601 1/0114

 5 LADY MONICA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 4P 6P 5/4A. Bugeja 543207 1/078

 6 JIMARY EVEREST 1 Weighted points score CAS, 29/09/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 4P M/1M. Ross 547105 0/098

 7 RUMBLE SMILE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R2, P 7P 3P 2P M/1S. Lockhart 548521 0/096

 8 JIMARY GEORGIA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 01/10/2022, R3, P 6P 3P M/1M. Ross 550806 0/093

 9 ARTURO Weighted points score GRA, 18/09/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 2P M/1C. Mortensen 548350 0/078
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 1 CRISTIANO BLUE Last start winner CAS, 06/10/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 2P 1/2T. Duncan 540571 9/8366

 2 BOKARM PETE Last start placegetter CAS, 06/10/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 4P 1/2B. Merillo 528241 24/23345

5 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 10 October 2022 - 06:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 13 October 2022

P 3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VIRAL Weighted points score CAS, 29/09/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 1P 3/1/1T. Anlezark 531059 7/6249
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 1 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Last start winner CAS, 06/10/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 5P 4/1/2D. King 539199 5/4171

 2 ROBELL ELSA Last start placegetter CAS, 04/10/2022, R12, P 3P 4P 8P 4/1/1B. Ellis 542707 6/5249

 3 LEON KINGSBRAE Last start placegetter CAS, 06/10/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 8P 4/1/2H. Oaten 542893 10/9213

 4 KINGSBRAE MONICA Dropping in grade CAS, 06/10/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 1P 4/1/2E. Patton 542270 6/5219

 5 TALK IT UP Dropping in grade CAS, 25/08/2022, R12, P (FEL)P 2P 2P 4/1/2B. Northfield 535464 12/4201

 6 KNOW ALL JAMIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/10/2022, R12, P 5P 1P 5P 4/1/1D. King 539197 16/15219

 7 GAME NIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R9, M 4M 1P 3P 4/1/2R. Arnold 521985 8/7179

 8 VELOCITY TOUCHED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 7P 4/1/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 10/6165

 9 CONFUSED Weighted points score GRA, 01/10/2022, R7, P 8P 5P 1P 4/1/1P. Lavis 545223 5/4117
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 1 LIZARD Last start winner CAS, 04/10/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1S. Lockhart 552257 4/3237

 2 ALFIE LONGER Last start winner CAS, 06/10/2022, R5, P 1P 7P 2P 5/2D. Cecil 532458 3/2180

 3 PROSECUTE Last start winner CAS, 04/10/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4J. King 553400 1/0140

 4 CLOVER ENERGY Last start winner CAS, 04/10/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 8P 5/3C. Supple 539721 2/1120

 5 KILARA GIRL Last start winner CAS, 06/10/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 5P 5/4J. Northfield 550129 1/0100

 6 PINCH A BANANA 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 06/10/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 1P 5/2A. Lang 550626 4/2246

 7 SUDDEN COMFORT Last start placegetter CAS, 06/10/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1D. Casey 526150 10/9219

 8 ALOHA RUMBLE Last start placegetter CAS, 04/10/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 4P 5/1G. Northfield 530588 6/3186

 9 ZIPPING THUNDER Last start placegetter CAS, 04/10/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 538800 6/3183

 10 ROBELL RUBY Last start placegetter GRA, 09/10/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 2P 5/2B. Ellis 550130 3/2174

 11 JIMARY LILLEY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 06/10/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 7P 5/1M. Ross 547101 4/3168

 12 CONSORT Last start placegetter CAS, 04/10/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 6P 5/2P. Lavis 545218 4/2156

 13 ELARBEE MENDES Last start placegetter CAS, 04/10/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 4P 5/4J. Watts 552941 1/0128

 14 JAKE'S A RAKE Last start placegetter CAS, 04/10/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1G. Northfield 529897 4/3105

 15 KINGSBRAE BEE 1 Last start Country winner COO, 03/10/2022, R7, Y 1Y 2Y 3P 5/1C. Northfield 550633 5/3242

 16 FEDERAL FLAME Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 06/10/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1D. Watts 545454 4/393

 17 DANA PIXIE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 06/10/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 7P 5/3D. Watts 542722 3/187

 18 WHACKY JACKY Weighted points score CAS, 26/07/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1S. Keep 528672 7/6177

 19 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 1P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/1177

 20 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Weighted points score CAS, 22/09/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1T. Duncan 528439 13/12174

 21 TIPPLE VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R6, P 8P (FEL)P 1P 5/3D. Winters 546039 2/1168

 22 MR. BIRMINGHAM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3A. Hoyland 542854 5/1144

 23 HANK TANK Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 8P 5/3B. Ellis 542277 3/1138

 24 MISS DESTRUCTION 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 6P 5/4E. Attwater 549918 1/0134

 25 DASHING THUNDER Weighted points score CAS, 29/09/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1W. Gilbert 527067 8/4129

 26 BETTY KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 29/09/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1E. Patton 498396 11/8126

 27 CLOVER LIZZIE Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 1P 5/4C. Supple 539720 1/0125

 28 MACIE BOURBON Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1C. Supple 530557 10/9117

 29 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 4P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/2114

 30 TOTALLY FOCUSED Weighted points score IPS, 30/09/2022, R11, 3 8P 5P 6P 5/3K. Forrester 545453 2/1111

 31 EDGE ELEVEN Weighted points score CAS, 01/09/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1L. Dagott 535826 4/3108
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 32 DARBY VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1D. Winters 541802 4/3102

 33 FRED PHITLER Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2S. Keep 544988 3/299

 34 LADY SUSAN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/10/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4A. Bugeja 543205 1/094

 35 LADY HOLLIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/10/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 4P 5/4A. Bugeja 543204 1/092

 36 MEMORY LASS Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 8/790

 37 COLONEL ANGUS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/10/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 4P 5/2T. Duncan 544059 3/290

 38 KINGSBRAE WILMA Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 6P 5/1E. Patton 498389 10/990

 39 CHERRY CHUNKER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 7/687

 40 LADY BELLA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/10/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/084

 41 BOOK BOOK 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R9, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4S. Lockhart 552254 1/081

 42 SHEBOP Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 4P 5/3D. Cecil 532460 2/172

 43 BLAZING BONUS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/069

 44 POSITIVE IMPACT Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 7P 5/2S. Casey 525588 3/269
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 1 MY REPUTATION Last start placegetter CAS, 04/10/2022, R2, P 2P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 552550 0/0134

 2 AWESOME WORLD Last start placegetter CAS, 06/10/2022, R2, P 2P 3P M/1P. Fraser 552548 0/0132

 3 ORIENTAL SERIES Last start placegetter CAS, 04/10/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 3P M/1R. Magnay 542275 0/0106

 4 WILD STREAK Last start placegetter CAS, 04/10/2022, R1, P 2P 7P 3P M/1P. Fraser 552542 0/0104

 5 INTEGRITY STAR 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/10/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 6P M/1B. Ford 547304 0/088

 6 CUTTIN' GRASS First start M/1M. Beach 553818 0/00

 7 VELOCITY ELSIE Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 06/10/2022, R2, P 5P M/1J. King 553399 0/050

 8 RUFUS BLOWTORCH Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 22/09/2022, R1, P 5P M/1S. Keep 552797 0/050

 9 CALIBRE ZEUS Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 22/09/2022, R1, P 7P M/1S. Keep 552804 0/033

 10 BLUE CHIP SONNY Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 5P M/1J. Northfield 550135 0/074

 11 INTEGRITY SON 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R1, P 5P 5Y 4Y M/1R. Andrews 542273 0/062

 12 PERFECT PINS Weighted points score BGC, 12/09/2022, R1, 2 4P 7P 7P M/1K. Forrester 546804 0/054

 13 EMBER LAD Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R2, P 4P 6P M/1D. Cecil 550093 0/052

 14 AMARTEY PARTY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R1, P 8P 4P 5P M/1S. Lockhart 552261 0/046
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 1 INTEGRITY MATE 2 Last start winner CAS, 06/10/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 4C 1/2R. Andrews 544495 20/7368

 2 FAST LIAR Last start placegetter CAS, 06/10/2022, R12, P 2P 5P 3P 1/1C. Northfield 542897 22/17306
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 1 CATACLYSMIC 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 06/10/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 1P 2/1/2A. Lang 550632 13/6315

 2 STORMY PARADISE Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R12, P 6P 2P 6P 2/1/1S. Pickford 539196 9/8258
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 1 BLAZING BOB Last start winner CAS, 06/10/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2M. Landrigan 552320 7/5282
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 1 KINGSBRAE TIGER Last start winner CAS, 04/10/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 7P 4/1/2J. Northfield 542896 6/4210

 2 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Last start winner CAS, 06/10/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 5P 4/1/2D. King 539199 5/4171

 3 MERCY DASH 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/10/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 5P 4/1/2N. Creighton 532544 19/12249

 4 KNOW ALL JAMIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/10/2022, R12, P 5P 1P 5P 4/1/1D. King 539197 16/15219

 5 JUST ASK JAMIE Weighted points score CAS, 04/10/2022, R11, P 7P 1P 2P 4/1/1J. Northfield 539570 5/4207

 6 KING MISSILE Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R17, Y 4Y 5Y 4P 4/1/1C. Northfield 542276 5/4168

 7 VELOCITY TOUCHED 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 7P 4/1/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 10/6165

 8 STATE OF RAGE Weighted points score IPS, 07/10/2022, R7, 3 6P 7P 5P 4/1/2K. Forrester 535353 10/1147

 9 AKAROA Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 6P 4/1/1B. Northfield 539159 14/11138

 10 MR. BLASTER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/10/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 6C 4/1/1C. Mcphee 520485 12/687
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 1 PINCH A BANANA 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 06/10/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 1P 5/2A. Lang 550626 4/2246

 2 JIMARY LILLEY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 06/10/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 7P 5/1M. Ross 547101 4/3168

 3 JIMARY MONTANA 2 Last start placegetter CAP, 09/10/2022, R3, 5 2P 6P 1P 5/4M. Ross 550805 1/0136

 4 KINGSBRAE BEE 2 Last start Country winner COO, 03/10/2022, R7, Y 1Y 2Y 3P 5/1C. Northfield 550633 5/3242

 5 BURRINGBAR BOYS Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R8, Y 2Y 7Y 3P 5/1R. Andrews 542899 4/3214

 6 SUNSET CHARLIE Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1T. Duncan 541674 5/4195

 7 JIMARY TEXAS 2 Weighted points score CAP, 09/10/2022, R4, 5 4P 2P 5P 5/4M. Ross 550809 1/0153

 8 MR. BIRMINGHAM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3A. Hoyland 542854 5/1144

 9 JIMARY INDIANA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 5/4M. Ross 550807 1/0105

 10 CHERRY CHUNKER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 7/687

 11 HERO FOR HER 1 Weighted points score CAP, 09/10/2022, R11, 5 8P 4P 4P 5/1M. Ross 539142 4/381

 12 EMMA BUNDOCK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/09/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 7P 5/2J. Wells 528324 5/269
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 1 TINY WILLOW Last start placegetter CAS, 06/10/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 6P M/1N. Falls 547073 0/0106

 2 INTEGRITY STAR 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 04/10/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 6P M/1B. Ford 547304 0/088

 3 RUMBLE SMILE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 06/10/2022, R1, P

CAS, 29/09/2022, R1, P

7P 3P 2P M/1S. Lockhart 548521 0/096

 4 JIMARY GEORGIA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 25/08/2022, R1, P 6P 3P M/1M. Ross 550806 0/093

 5 MR. SHIFTY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 23/06/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 5P M/1C. Mcphee 550627 0/078

 6 BLOM MAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 13/09/2022, R2, P 4P 8P 3P M/1P. Fraser 552546 0/064

 7 AMARTEY PARTY 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 06/10/2022, R1, P 8P 4P 5P M/1S. Lockhart 552261 0/046

 8 JIMARY EVEREST 2 Weighted points score CAS, 29/09/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 4P M/1M. Ross 547105 0/098

 9 INTEGRITY SON 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R1, P 5P 5Y 4Y M/1R. Andrews 542273 0/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 13 October 2022

P 1 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INTEGRITY MATE 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 06/10/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 4C 1/2R. Andrews 544495 20/12368
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 13 October 2022

P 2 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CATACLYSMIC 1 Last start winner CAS, 06/10/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 1P 2/1/2A. Lang 550632 13/5315

 2 MERCY DASH 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 19/05/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 5P 2/1/2N. Creighton 532544 19/6249
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 13 October 2022

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COUNTRY DOUBLE Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 1P 3/1/1D. Casey 526154 12/7222
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 13 October 2022

P 4 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAM AND BILL Last start winner CAS, 22/09/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 4P 4/1/2G. Hancock 538677 6/5183

 2 HYPERDRIVE Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1A. Newstead 534596 9/1207

 3 MR. BLASTER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/10/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 6C 4/1/1C. Mcphee 520485 12/587
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 13 October 2022

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MARIE Last start placegetter CAS, 04/10/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 3P 5/2C. Graham 535388 4/2147

 2 REXINA Last start placegetter CAS, 04/10/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 4P 5/3S. Staples 534704 4/1117

 3 SUMMER BREEZE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 06/10/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1J. Watts 530164 14/6174

 4 RUN WEST Dropping in grade CAS, 22/09/2022, R6, P 5C 4C 5P 5/1F. Swain 545309 5/4154

 5 JIMARY STAR 1 Weighted points score CAS, 29/09/2022, R10, M 6M 6P 5P 5/1M. Ross 507480 14/9151

 6 SECRET ANGEL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/09/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4B. Beach 539144 3/0141

 7 MISS DUTTON 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 5P 5/4C. Mcphee 550629 2/0138

 8 HERO FOR HER 2 Weighted points score CAP, 09/10/2022, R11, 5 8P 4P 4P 5/4M. Ross 539142 4/081

 9 EMMA BUNDOCK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/09/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 7P 5/2J. Wells 528324 5/269
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